Pressure
Infusor
Bags
Pressure Monitoring
Product Catalog
Pressure
Transducers
Closed Blood

MX1821B MX1821G
Clear-Cuff®
ORDERING INFORMATION
Clear-Cuff®
Code Description Units per Case
MX4705 Clear-Cuff® 500  mL Reusable Pressure 10
MX4710 Clear-Cuff® 1000  mL Reusable Pressure 10
p. 5Pressure Monitoring
p. 7Pressure Monitoring
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
Disposable Transducer Systems
 TranStar® Pressure Transducer Single Kits ..............................................................8
 TranStar® Pressure Transducer Double Kits ............................................................9
 TranStar® Pressure Transducer Triple Kits...............................................................9
 TranStar® Pressure Monitoring Kits .........................................................................10
Reusable Transducer Systems
 LogiCal® Pressure Transducer Single Kits ..............................................................11
 LogiCal® Pressure Transducer Double Kits .............................................................12
 LogiCal® Pressure Transducer Triple Kits ...............................................................12
 LogiCal® Pressure Transducer Cartridges ...............................................................13
 LogiCal® Pressure Transducer System Component ................................................13
p. 8 Pressure Monitoring
TranStar® Pressure Transducer Single Kits
Code Description Units per Case
MX9501T TranStar® 12" (29 cm) Patient Mount Monitoring Kit 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
MX9504T TranStar® 60" (152 cm) Single Monitoring Kit 10
MX9505T TranStar® 84" (213 cm) Single Monitoring Kit 10
MX9510T TranStar® 72" (183 cm) Single Line (without Administration Set), may be used with MX9513T 10
MX9530T Neonatal TranStar® Monitoring Kit, 12”, 30 cc/hr, Flush Device with Orange Insert (Neonatal) 10
TranStar® Pressure Transducer Single Kits
12"
48" 12"
72" 12"
60" 12"
p. 9Pressure Monitoring
Disposable Transducer Systems
TranStar® Pressure Transducer Double Kits
Code Description Units per Case
MX9502T TranStar ® 72" (183 cm) Double Monitoring Kit 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
TranStar® Pressure Transducer Triple Kits
Code Description Units per Case
MX9506T TranStar® 72" (183 cm) Triple Monitoring Kit 10
MX9513T TranStar® 72" (183 cm) Trifurcated Add-On Kit, may be used with MX9510T 10
TranStar® Pressure Transducer Double Kits
60" 12"
60" 12"
60" 12"
60" 12"
ORDERING INFORMATION
TranStar® Pressure Transducer Triple Kits
60" 12"
60" 12"
p. 10 Pressure Monitoring
MX950SCNT With one Stopcock and 30 cc/hr Flush with Orange Insert (Neonatal) 10
TranStar® Disposable Pressure Transducer
Code Description Units per Case
MX950 12" Cable 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
MX950L 60" Cable 5
MX950XSC One Stopcock 10
MX950X2SC Two Stopcocks 10
MX950SCFT With one Stopcock and 3 cc/hr Flush 10
TranStar® Pressure Transducers
60"
p. 11Pressure Monitoring
MX9604A LogiCal® 60" (152 cm) Single Monitoring Kit 10
LogiCal® Pressure Transducer Single Kits
Code Description Units per Case
MX9601A LogiCal® 12" (29 cm) Patient Mount Monitoring Kit 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
MX9630A Neonatal LogiCal® 12" Monitoring Kit, 30 cc/hr, Flush Device with Orange Insert (Neonatal) 10
LogiCal® Pressure Transducer Single Kits
12"
48" 12"
12"
MX9605A LogiCal® 84" (213 cm) Single Monitoring Kit 10
72" 12"
Reusable Transducer Systems
p. 12 Pressure Monitoring
72" 12"
72" 12"
LogiCal® Pressure Transducer Double Kits
Code Description Units per Case
MX9602A LogiCal® 84" (213 cm) Double Monitoring Kit 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
LogiCal® Pressure Transducer Double Kits
LogiCal® Pressure Transducer Triple Kit
Code Description Units per Case
MX9606A LogiCal® 72" (183 cm) Triple Monitoring Kit 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
LogiCal® Pressure Transducer Triple Kits
60" 12"
60" 12"
60" 12"
p. 13Pressure Monitoring
Reusable Transducer Systems
LogiCal® Pressure Transducer Cartridges
Code Description Units per Case
MX960XX Male/Male 50
ORDERING INFORMATION
MX960SCFA One Stopcock and 3 cc Flush 10
LogiCal® Pressure Transducer Cartridges
MX960X2SC Two Stopcocks 25
MX960XY Male/Female 50
LogiCal ® Reusable Transducer
Code Description Units per Case
MX960 LogiCal® Reusable Transducer Mounting Plate 5
ORDERING INFORMATION

Code Description Units per Case
MX9543 TranStar® Kids Kit™ 19" (48 cm) Closed Blood Sample Set (Neonatal) 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
TranStar® Kids Kit™ Neonatal Closed Blood Sampling System
18" 1"
MX9545 TranStar® Kids Kit™ 34" (86 cm) Closed Blood Sample Set (Neonatal) 10
MX9544 TranStar® Kids Kit™ 31" (79 cm) Closed Blood Sample Set (Neonatal) 10
30" 0" 1"
30" 0" 4"
p. 18 Pressure Monitoring
TranStar® Kids Kit™ Neonatal Closed Blood Sampling System
Code Description Units per Case
MX9547 TranStar® Kids Kit™ 7" (18 cm) Closed Blood Sample Set (Neonatal) 10
MX9548 TranStar® Kids Kit™ 10" (25 cm) Closed Blood Sample Set (Neonatal) 10
6" 0" 1"
6" 0" 4"
ORDERING INFORMATION
TranStar® Kids Kit™ Neonatal Closed Blood Sampling System
p. 19Pressure Monitoring
Closed Blood Sampling Systems
TranStar® HemoDraw® Plus Single Line Closed Blood Sampling System
Code Description Units per Case
MX951R181 TranStar® 183 cm/72" Single Line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with one sampling site, arm mounted 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
TranStar® HemoDraw® Plus Single Line
Closed Blood Sampling System
MX951H181 TranStar® 183 cm/72" Single Line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with one sampling site 10
MX951H211 TranStar® 213 cm/84" Single Line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with one sampling site 10
MX951H182 TranStar® 183 cm/72" Single Line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with two sampling sites 10
MX951H212 TranStar® 213 cm/84" Single Line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with two sampling sites 10
48"
17"
17"
17"
17"
6"
36"
48"
32"
43"
4"
4"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
p. 20 Pressure Monitoring
ORDERING INFORMATION
TranStar® HemoDraw® Plus Double Line Closed Blood Sampling System
Code Description Units per Case
MX952R181 TranStar® 183 cm/72" Double Line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with one sampling site, arm mounted 10
MX952H181 TranStar® 183 cm/72" Double Line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with one sampling site 10
MX952H182 TranStar® 183 cm/72" Double Line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with two sampling sites 10
TranStar® HemoDraw® Plus Double Line
Closed Blood Sampling System
48"
17"
17"
48"
48"
48"
6"
36"
32"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
4"
p. 21Pressure Monitoring
Closed Blood Sampling Systems
ORDERING INFORMATION
TranStar® HemoDraw® Plus Triple Line Closed Blood Sampling System
Code Description Units per Case
MX953H182 TranStar® 183 cm/72" Triple Line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with two sampling sites 10
TranStar® HemoDraw® Plus Triple Line
Closed Blood Sampling System
17"
48"
48"
4" 32" 12"
12"
12"
p. 22 Pressure Monitoring
MX9647 LogiCal® Kids Kit™ 7" (18 cm) Closed Blood Sample Set (Neonatal) 10
MX9645 LogiCal® Kids Kit™ 34" (83 cm) Closed Blood Sample Set (Neonatal) 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
LogiCal® Kids Kit™ Neonatal Closed Blood Sampling System
MX9648 LogiCal® Kids Kit™ 10" (25 cm) Closed Blood Sample Set (Neonatal) 10
30" 0" 1"
6" 0" 4"
30" 0" 4"
6" 0" 1"
LogiCal® Kids Kit™ Neonatal Closed Blood Sampling System
Code Description Units per Case
MX9644 LogiCal® Kids Kit™ 31" (76 cm) Closed Blood Sample Set (Neonatal) 10
p. 23Pressure Monitoring
17" 48" 12"
LogiCal® HemoDraw® Plus Single Line
Closed Blood Sampling System
MX961H211 LogiCal® 213 cm/84" Single line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with one sampling site 10
MX961H181 LogiCal® 183 cm/72" Single line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with one sampling site 10
LogiCal® HemoDraw® Plus Single Closed Blood Sampling System
Code Description Units per Case
MX961R181 LogiCal® 183 cm/72" Single line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with one sampling site, arm mounted 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
MX961H182 LogiCal® 183 cm/72" Single line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with two sampling sites 10
MX961H212 LogiCal® 213 cm/84" Single line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with two sampling sites 10
17" 4" 43" 12"
17" 32" 12"
17" 36" 12"
48" 6" 12"
4"
Closed Blood Sampling Systems
p. 24 Pressure Monitoring
36"17"
48"
12"
12"
LogiCal® HemoDraw® Plus Double Line
Closed Blood Sampling System
MX962H182 LogiCal® 183 cm/72" Double line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with two sampling sites 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
LogiCal® HemoDraw® Plus Double Closed Blood Sampling System
Code Description Units per Case
MX962R181 LogiCal® 183 cm/72" Double line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with one sampling site, arm mounted 10
MX962H181 LogiCal® 183 cm/72" Double line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with one sampling site 10
6"48"
48"
12"
12"
32"17"
48"
4" 12"
12"
LogiCal® HemoDraw® Plus Triple Line
Closed Blood Sampling System
ORDERING INFORMATION
LogiCal® HemoDraw® Plus Triple Line Closed Blood Sampling System
Code Description Units per Case
MX963H182 LogiCal® 183 cm/72" Triple Line HemoDraw® Plus blood sampling kit with two sampling sites 10
32"17"
48"
48"
4" 12"

p. 28 Pressure Monitoring
TranStar® Mounting Accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
TranStar® Mounting Accessories
Code Description Units per Case
MX800 TranStar® Modular Transducer Mounting Plates 20
MX240 TranStar® Pole Clamp for Mounting a Transducer Plate (Fits 3/4" to 11/2" IV Pole) 1
MX244 TranStar® Pole Clamp for Mounting a Transducer Plate (Fits 3/8" to 1" IV Pole) 1
MX800S Armband for Patient Monitoring 10
LogiCal® Mounting Accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
LogiCal ® Mounting Accessories
Code Description Units per Case
MX261 IV Pole Clamp with Bracket for 1 Transducer Mount Plate 1
MX262 Bracket for 2 Transducer Mounting Plates 1
MX263 Bracket for 3 Transducer Mounting Plates 1
MX264P1 Bracket for 4 Transducer Mounting Plates 1
MX260PM Armband for Patient Mount 1 Transducer Mounting Plate 50
MX800 MX240 MX244 MX800S
MX261 MX262
MX263 MX264P1
MX260PM
p. 29Pressure Monitoring
Accessories and Components
Blood Sampling Access Devices
ORDERING INFORMATION
Blunt Cannula Needle Free Access Device
Code Description Units per Case
MX920NF Blunt Cannula Needle Free Access Device 100
MX921NF Needle-free Access Device with 1-Way Stopcock 50
MX922NF Needle-free Access Device with Vacuum Tube Holder 25
MX923NF Needle-free Access Device with 1-Way Stopcock and Vacuum Tube Holder 25
HemoDraw® Plus Mounting Accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
Reservoir Bracket
Code Description Units per Case